
2017 Cuyahoga County Registered Sewage Service Providers 

Company Name Address City Zip Owner Name Phone Fax Email 

 Judd Septic Tank Cleaning 16500 Pioneer Rd Middlefield 44062 Richard A. Judd Jr 440-636-2986 440-636-5403 rjudd73@gmail.com 

A & P Septic 27654 Crocker Rd Columbia Station 44028 Don Pack 440-748-3105 440-748-2801 tunae2@msn.com 

Action Septic Service 29674 Twp. Rd 30 Warsaw 43844 Tim  Kettler 740-824-4748 -- tmkettler@aol.com 

Aris Company Po Box 23097 Chagrin Falls 44023 Mike Skolaris 330-562-8300 330-562-8350 mike@arisrentals.com 

B & R Septic 52450 Bursley Rd New London 44851 Brian Murphy 440-396-0101 -- murf077@me.com 

Burnett’s Septic Services 120 Commerce Dr Lagrange 44050 Anthony Reueglia 440-355-5526 440-355-6170 burnettsseptic@aol.com 

Debord’s Benjamin Franklin Plumbing 12043 Mayfield Rd Chardon 44024 Dennis B Kratochvil 440-286-6002 440-286-3946 dennisk@debordinc.com 

Degreen Construction Services Inc 8276 Brakeman Rd. Painesville 44077 John Degreen III 440-254-4490 440-254-4584 degreenconstruction@aol.com 

Dynamerican 1011 Lake Rd Medina 44256 Kevin Church 330-666-8863 330-721-2689 dispatr@godynamerican.com 

Fry Septic Industries Inc. 1333 E 289th St Wickliffe 44092 Robert Bruening 440-357-6342 440-860-6565 angie@solidrokexcavating.com 

Geauga Septic Service LLC P.O Box 301 Newbury 44065 Edmond Geber 440-564-5356 -- gssllc@hotmail.com 

JD Safe home Inc DBA Pillar to Post 746 E. Pioneer Trail Aurora 44202 Jeff Miller 800-664-5450 -- jeff.miller@pillartopost.com 

Mack Industries, Inc 201 Columbia Rd. Valley City 44280 
 

866-482-6225 -- sscarbrough@mackconcrete.com 

Marut & Sons Excavating 3332 Blackmore Rd Perry 44081 Scott Marut 440-259-1088 440-259-1712 marutsons@roadrunner.com 

Mcclellan Septic 464 State Rd Hinkley 44233 Bob Myers 440-237-5082 -- bmcclellan1957@gmail.com 

Mr. Rooter Plumbing 8200 E. Pleasant Valley Rd Independence 44131 James R. Eble 216-692-0000 216-642-1103 ldolly.yourmisters.com 

Northcoast Aeration Inc. 2432 North Ridge Rd Painesville 44077 Joseph Raabe 440-639-9227 440-639-2220 Raabesoh@aol.com 

Norwalk Concrete Industries 80 Commerce Dr Norwalk 44857 John Lendrum 419-668-8167 419-663-0627 
 Pillar to Post 431 Barbara Cir Wadsworth 44281 Neil Clark 330-334-3374 866-366-8268 ferguson.team@pillartopost.com 

Sanitary Septic Tank Cleaning Inc 10915 Station Rd Columbia Station 44028 Chuck Dunlap 440-236-9200 440-236-9200 csanitary12@yahoo.com 

Shiloh Tool LLC Po Box 39211 Solon 44139 Steve Siska 440-725-0823 -- shilotool@gmail.com 

Stark Aeration &  Excavation P.O. Box 183 Middlebranch 44652 Cary Feller Jr 330-494-5095 330-877-2033 starkaeration@gmail.com 

Suburban Septic Service Inc 4229 Beck Rd Medina 44256 Patrick Valentine 330-722-4262 330-725-7431 pvalentine05@gmail.com 

Supeck Septic Services LLC 7760 Branch Rd Medina 44256 Todd Supeck 888-725-0209 -- toddsupeck@supeckseptic.com 

Szuter Treatment Systems 6604 Belvoir Ct. Concord 44077 Jeff Szuter 440-669-7014 -- sts.septic@gmail.com 

The Potter’s Company P.O. Box 186 Windsor 44099 Stephen Tricamo 440-272-5723 440-272-5703 admin@thepotterscompany.org 

Thomas Steigerwald LLC 8678 Mayfield Rd Chesterland 44026 Tom & Lisa Steigerwald 440-729-7867 440-729-7897 steig1234@sbcglobal.net 

Uniontown Septic Tanks 2781 Raber Rd Uniontown 44685 James N Kungle 330-699-3386 330-699-4659 usti2781@att.net 

Walt Kucharski Septic Service Inc 2841 Stubbins Rd. Richfield 44141 Walter Clay Kucharski 440-232-0767 330-659-9365 kucharskiseptic@yahoo.com 
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